JHL

TOP PLUS

UniQ

Four product lines
Different design variants

The frame
Rigidity and confidence

Grip of skis: CliQ ski holder

Smart & super-functional

Galvanized steel and

powder coating
Double protection

Mobile racking system
Easy and smooth movement

Adjustment systems

Optimal space arrangement

Water tub in the frame
Comfort of a dry floor

Functional shelves
More storage possibilities

Special post with
hooks for poles
Option dedicated to ski depots

ISPO
Award

2019

I Ski Holder.

www.gbl-systems.com
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Length
1500
1800
2000
2400
3000

4000
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Capacity Width  Height

19+18/15 450 2420
24+21/18 450 2420
27+24/21 450 2420
33+30/24 450 2420
42+39/30 450 2420
54+48 /42 450 2420

mm > pairs of skis + helmets / jr boots ; mm
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