QBL

TOP PLUS

- Four product lines Different design variants
- The frame Rigidity and confidence
- Grip of skis: CliO ski holder Smart & super-functional
- Galvanized steel and powder coating Double protection
- Mobile racking system Easy and smooth movement
- Adjustment systems Optimal space arrangement
- Water tub in the frame Comfort of a dry floor
- Functional shelves More storage possibilities
- Special post with hooks for poles
 Option dedicated to ski depots





Technology

Details







50%

D & 50%



Storage capacities

Length	>	Capacity	Width	Height
1500	>	19 + 18 / 15	450	2420
1800	>	24 + 21 / 18	450	2420
2000	>	27 + 24 / 21	450	2420
2400	>	33+30/24	450	2420
3000	>	42 + 39 / 30	450	2420
4000	>	54 + 48 / 42	450	2420